Galveston Independent School District
Donations/Gifts for October 2023

In accordance with Board Policy CDC (Local), the Board of Trustees of Galveston Independent School
District acknowledges and appreciates the following donations:

Date
10/2023

10/2023

10/2023

10/11/23

10/23/23

Recipient
Burnet Folklorico Dance

Ball HS Sports Medicine

Crenshaw Environmental

Science Magnet Campus

F.A.C.E.

GISD Baseball

Giver
Galveston’s Own
Farmers Market

MTM Ice LLC

McMillan Buidling Movers

Commercial Metals

Tor Baseball Booster Club

Gift
$50.00

$599.33

$200.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00



