

Galveston Independent School District Donations/Gifts for October 2023

In accordance with Board Policy CDC (Local), the Board of Trustees of Galveston Independent School District acknowledges and appreciates the following donations:

Date	Recipient	Giver	Gift
10/2023	Burnet Folklorico Dance	Galveston's Own	\$50.00
		Farmers Market	
10/2022	Dall IIC Coarta Madiaina	NATIA Ion II C	ć500 22
10/2023	Ball HS Sports Medicine	MTM Ice LLC	\$599.33
10/2023	Crenshaw Environmental	McMillan Buidling Movers	\$200.00
	Science Magnet Campus		
	Science Magnet Campus		
10/11/23	F.A.C.E.	Commercial Metals	\$1,000.00
			4= 000 00
10/23/23	GISD Baseball	Tor Baseball Booster Club	\$5,000.00